27      sunkye International Co., Limited. Email: sales@sunkye.com Tel: 00852-69486797 Fax: 00852-31828508
R
MIL-DTL-32139 Nano D-sub conectors
■
■
■
■
■

R
MIL-DTL-32139 Nano D-sub conectors
  How to order
R06 -2 2 1 -C 2 -9 PI 0 -TH
Contact row:
   2 — tow rows
 Shell plating:
 Contact plating:
Tail termination type :
Mounting style:
Contact number:
Tail cover :
       0— without tail cover
       1— with tail cover
      2— vertical mounted
      7 — Floating mounted
   PI — pin in plug
   JC1— locking screw(hex, not recommend )
   TH—  connect nut
   NH— guide hole with nut mounted
      9、15、21、25、31、37、51、65、69
  RH— socket in receptacle
   PP— plug interconnect plug
   PS— plug interconnect receptacle
   SS— receptacle interconnect receptacle
       C— crimp
   00 — without locking component
   JC— locking screw(straight slot)
      1 — gold plating
Contact type
      6 — Flange mounted
Locking component type:
      1 —free mounted
Series
      2 — nickel plating
      4 — crimp siamese
      5 — nut mounted
      3 — horizontal mounted
 Choose mating connector
■ When choosing mating connector with locking accessories usually choose the locking component which one
■ When choosing product with guide accessories,connector without locked component but only with guide
component,it need fix on mounting panel after mated,for avoiding connector take off. When choosing mating
connector with guide components usually choose the guide component which one side with guide pin, the
other side with guide hole
side with connect nut(TH), the other side with locking screw(JC).
37      sunkye International Co., Limited. Email: sales@sunkye.com Tel: 00852-69486797 Fax: 00852-31828508
R
MIL-DTL-32139 Nano D-sub conectors
Order marks
Series R06 -2 2 1 -C 1 -25 1
      2 — nickel plating
    2 — tow rows
Contact row:
 Shell plating:
 Contact plating:
Termination type :
      1 — gold plating
Contact type
Mounting style:
Contact number:
Tail cover :
       1— with tail cover
      9、15、21、25、31、37、51、65、69
Locking type:
   PI — pin in plug   RH— socket in receptacle
PI
       C— crimp